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1 16-Aug-18 S	Gopala	Krishna	 9121343312 86EC07 1986 1990 EC 7 1000 Life	Membership
2 17-Aug-18 Gadam	Muralidhar	Rao 7702312753 8606EC15 1986 1990 EC 15 1000 Life	Membership
3 19-Aug-18 Umamaheshwar	N 9849170465 Mech 86 1986 1990 ME 42 1000 Life	Membership
4 19-Aug-18 Dr.	D.	Ramesh 9963418087 8706-M-27 1987 1991 ME 27 1000 Life	Membership
5 19-Aug-18 Kurremula	Srinivas 9676904285 88-EE-26 1988 EE 26 1000 Life	Membership
6 20-Aug-18 Odel	Kumar	S 8850245424 8606-EC-21 1986 EC 21 1000 Life	Membership
7 20-Aug-18 Srinath	A 1000 Life	Membership
8 20-Aug-18 Srinivas	Rao	Chandolu 9980145570 8706-EC-42 1987 1991 EC 42 1000 Life	Membership
9 20-Aug-18 Ravinder	K 9449218937 8806-EC-24 1988 EC 24 1000 Life	Membership
10 20-Aug-18 K	Madhuram	Reddy 9000919222 8506-EE 1985 EE 1000 Life	Membership
11 20-Aug-18 Tangella	Nagalinga	Shastry 9676589090 8606-M-18 1986 ME 18 1000 Life	Membership
12 20-Aug-18 Laxminarayana.	P.	 9490805486 8306-EE-13 1983 1987 EE 13 1000 Life	Membership
13 20-Aug-18 Nagabhooshanam	Vemula 8374182839 86EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
14 21-Aug-18 B.	Ravi	Kumar 9344467799 8606EC30 1986 EC 30 1000 Life	Membership
15 21-Aug-18 Chittaloori	Venkanna 8333924147 8906-EE-38 1989 EE 38 1000 Life	Membership
16 21-Aug-18 Sudhakar	Reddy	Reddigari 9849008977 8806-EC-38 1988 EC 38 1000 Life	Membership
17 21-Aug-18 K	Satyanarayana 8333904879 8806-EE-22 1988 1992 EE 22 1000 Life	Membership
18 21-Aug-18 Dr.Khaja	Mujeebuddin	Quadry 9848472240 8906-EC-11 1989 EC 11 1000 Life	Membership
19 21-Aug-18 Name	not	known	 1000 Life	Membership
20 21-Aug-18 Annamaraju	Seshapani 9790933142 8606-EE-23 1986 EE 23 1000 Life	Membership
21 21-Aug-18 Rajavardhan	Reddy	B 9542017386 8506-EC40 1985 1988 EC 40 1000 Life	Membership
22 21-Aug-18 Kavali	Ramachandraiah 8309762588 8706-EE-37 1987 1991 EE 37 1000 Life	Membership
23 21-Aug-18 Srinivasa	Rao	Kolluri +14084313879 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
24 21-Aug-18 PALLE	VENKAT	REDDY 9676751414 8606EC50 1986 1990 EC 50 1000 Life	Membership
25 22-Aug-18 Satyanandam	Gorla 9957145457 8606EC58 1986 EC 58 1000 Life	Membership
26 22-Aug-18 Suryababu	Alleni 9963311163 8506EC17 1985 EC 17 1000 Life	Membership
27 22-Aug-18 Bharath	Kumar	K 9611282547 8506EC07 1985 EC 7 1000 Life	Membership
28 23-Aug-18 Gujjari	SRINIVAS 9440842089 8506-E-42 1985 EE 42 1000 Life	Membership
29 23-Aug-18 NARASIMHAIAH	MUKKAMULA 9490098864 8606-EC17 1986 1991 EC 17 1000 Life	Membership
30 23-Aug-18 B	Ramesh	Babu 7207773661 8706-M-26 1987 ME 26 1000 Life	Membership
31 23-Aug-18 Shiva	Prasad	Sheela 6281210234 8706-EE-32 1987 EE 32 1000 Life	Membership
32 23-Aug-18 VENUGOPAL		REDDY.P 9908489160 8606-M-49 1986 ME 49 1000 Life	Membership
33 23-Aug-18 Mohan 1000 Life	Membership
34 23-Aug-18 P	Sudhakar 9848189274 8606-C-33 1986 CE 33 1000 Life	Membership
35 24-Aug-18 JOHN +61410866974 8806-EE-08 1988 EE 8 1000 Life	Membership
36 24-Aug-18 VENKATESWARLU	VEMULA 9966393999 8606-M-47 1986 1990 ME 47 1000 Life	Membership
37 24-Aug-18 MATSYARAJ	SRINIVAS	RAO 9347529422 8806-EC-31 1988 1992 EC 31 1000 Life	Membership
38 24-Aug-18 Anugu	Venkateshwara	Reddy 9246358552 8806-C- 48 1988 CE 48 1000 Life	Membership
39 24-Aug-18 G.	Saidulu	Swamy	 9391049301 8606-EC-34 1986 1990 EC 34 1000 Life	Membership
40 24-Aug-18 Raghuvaran 9949000216 1986 ME 1000 Life	Membership
41 25-Aug-18 L	Srinivasa	Reddy 7697114455 8806-EE-27 1988 EE 27 1000 Life	Membership
42 26-Aug-18 Nandigama	Chandra 1000 Life	Membership
43 26-Aug-18 Kallem	Venkat	Reddy 8008677880 8606-M-45 1986 ME 45 1000 Life	Membership
44 27-Aug-18 RM	Jyothirlingam 9686669075 8506-EC-28 1985 EC 28 1000 Life	Membership
45 27-Aug-18 1000 Life	Membership
46 27-Aug-18 Hanumanthu	Dasari 8309548910 8306-EE 1983 EE 1000 Life	Membership
47 27-Aug-18 P	Narender	Reddy 9490424825 8506-EC-04 1985 EC 4 1000 Life	Membership
48 27-Aug-18 Mr.	PUTANKAR		MANOHAR EXPIRED 1988 CE 1000 Life	Membership
49 27-Aug-18 Srinivasa	Reddy	K 9959147000 8606-C-52 1986 1990 CE 52 1000 Life	Membership
50 27-Aug-18 S.V.Chary 9848017701 1987 EE 1000 Life	Membership
51 27-Aug-18 BEST	ASSOCIATES 1000 Life	Membership
52 27-Aug-18 Pavan	Kumar	Kasulaba +19206294356 Mech 86 1986 ME 1000 Life	Membership
53 27-Aug-18 A	Venkatrao	(A	Spoorthy) 9393689414 8606-M-44 1986 ME 44 1000 Life	Membership



54 27-Aug-18 L	Raghavarao 9440884433 8406-ME 1984 ME 1000 Life	Membership
55 27-Aug-18 S	Laxmaiah 9493016484 8706-EC-16 1987 EC 16 1000 Life	Membership
56 28-Aug-18 Chandika	V	V	Bhagya	Sreekar 9394343477 8706-EC-47 1987 1991 EC 47 1000 Life	Membership
57 28-Aug-18 Chiluka	Venkatramulu 9810355185 8706-M-51 1987 ME 51 1000 Life	Membership
58 28-Aug-18 K	Thimmappa 9490958166 8406-M-34 1984 ME 34 1000 Life	Membership
59 28-Aug-18 M	Harsha	Vardhan	Reddy 9848946946 8506-EC-15 1985 EC 15 1000 Life	Membership
60 29-Aug-18 KS	Durga	Prasad 9866267476 8606-M-24 1986 1990 ME 24 1000 Life	Membership
61 29-Aug-18 Srinath	Suri	Tirunagari 9440430649 8706-EC-93 1987 1992 EC 93 1000 Life	Membership
62 29-Aug-18 Gajula	Srimannarayana 9490611115 8906-EE-28 1989 EE 28 1000 Life	Membership
63 29-Aug-18 Shankar	Lingam 9900071430 ECE-90 1990 EC 1000 Life	Membership
64 29-Aug-18 Mr	Murali	Krishna	Kalluri 9493000073 8906-EC-12 1989 EC 12 1000 Life	Membership
65 29-Aug-18 Venugopal	Koppisetty 9866553530 84-87-DME 1984 ME 1000 Life	Membership
66 29-Aug-18 Ravipudi	Srinivasa	Rao 8985415508 8606-EE-30 1986 EE 30 1000 Life	Membership
67 29-Aug-18 V	Shivakumar 9440380802 8506-EC 1985 EC 1000 Life	Membership
68 29-Aug-18 G	Chandra	Sheker	Sharma 9440680169 8506-EE-28 1985 EE 28 1000 Life	Membership
69 29-Aug-18 Nagula	Swamy 9004448283 87-EE 1987 EE 1000 Life	Membership
70 29-Aug-18 Srinivasu	Chittiprolu 9848439983 8706-M-43 1987 1991 ME 43 1000 Life	Membership
71 29-Aug-18 P	Narasimha	Reddy 9849074636 86-EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
72 29-Aug-18 Gangadhar	A 9581162255 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
73 29-Aug-18 B	RAVIKUMAR 8886256689 8906-EC-25 1989 EC 25 1000 Life	Membership
74 29-Aug-18 Upender	Ananthoju 9902007470 8906-EC-44 1989 EC 44 1000 Life	Membership
75 29-Aug-18 Sanjay	Dara 9885008577 8606-M-34 1986 ME 34 1000 Life	Membership
76 30-Aug-18 Surender 9705795453 8706-M-46 1987 ME 46 1000 Life	Membership
77 30-Aug-18 TATIKONDA	KAVITHA 7569110111 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
78 30-Aug-18 Ram	Reddy 9966837936 1986 EE 1000 Life	Membership
79 30-Aug-18 Rajsekhar	Narsina +19493000290 8906-EC-23 1989 EC 23 1000 Life	Membership
80 30-Aug-18 Mr.Alluri	Chakravarthi	Raju 9866583109 8706-M-04 1987 ME 4 1000 Life	Membership
81 30-Aug-18 Ramchander 7989859581 89EC 1989 EC 1000 Life	Membership
82 30-Aug-18 AHMEDULLAH		MOHD 9490167484 1974 ME 1000 Life	Membership
83 30-Aug-18 Ramu	Konduri 9989058048 9006-EC-24 1990 EC 24 1000 Life	Membership
84 30-Aug-18 Cherukuri	Venkteswara	Rao 9246334221 8506- EE-12 1985 EE 12 1000 Life	Membership
85 30-Aug-18 Pavan	Kumar	Siddhi 9347025815 8606-EE-14 1986 1990 EE 14 1000 Life	Membership
86 30-Aug-18 CHELETI	NARSIMULU 9490690796 8606- EC-20 1986 EC 20 1000 Life	Membership
87 30-Aug-18 R	Veerabadra	Chary	 7680075391 8906-EC-48 1989 EC 48 1000 Life	Membership

88 30-Aug-18 Mohammad	Zameer
6309763950

8606-EC-52 1986 EC 52 1000 Life	Membership

89 31-Aug-18 THATIKONDA	VENKANNA 9848042264 8506-EE-36 1985 EE 36 1000 Life	Membership
90 31-Aug-18 KM	Quadry 9848472240 1000 Life	Membership
91 31-Aug-18 CHANDA		NAVANEETHA 1000 Life	Membership
92 31-Aug-18 I	S.B.Rambabu 9885318889 8806-EE-16 1988 EE 16 1000 Life	Membership
93 31-Aug-18 Ganesh	Kondapuram +14802357367 8906-EC-03 1989 EC 3 1000 Life	Membership
94 31-Aug-18 M	Ajay	Kumar		 9848130633 8606-EC-01 1986 EC 1 1000 Life	Membership
95 31-Aug-18 N	Sanjeev	Kumar 9652904597 8706-M-33 1987 ME 33 1000 Life	Membership
96 31-Aug-18 M	Srinivas	(marshal) 9849871245 8606-M-38 1986 ME 38 1000 Life	Membership
97 31-Aug-18 CHAVA	VIJAYA	SARADHI +6590626340 8906-EC-46 1989 EC 46 1000 Life	Membership
98 31-Aug-18 Budda	Venkateshwarlu	BSNL 9490141541 8506-EC-29 1985 EC 29 1000 Life	Membership
99 31-Aug-18 SYED	PEERULLA	NAQUI 9711459452 8606-EE-33 1986 EE 33 1000 Life	Membership
100 31-Aug-18 ISHTIAQ	MOHIUDDIN	AHMED 9959580645 8627-M-09 1986 ME 9 1000 Life	Membership
101 1-Sep-18 KRISHNAIAH	M 1000 Life	Membership
102 1-Sep-18 Shashi	Vardan	Reddy 9290734260 8806-C-036 1988 CE 36 1000 Life	Membership
103 1-Sep-18 E	Purushottham 9948296320 8706-M-22 1987 ME 22 1000 Life	Membership
104 1-Sep-18 Alphonsus	 9705137477 8606-EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
105 1-Sep-18 Narsimha	Cheripally 8008117781 8706-EC-19 1987 EC 19 1000 Life	Membership
106 1-Sep-18 Vijay	Srusti +14692610753 8906-EC-49 1989 EC 49 1000 Life	Membership
107 2-Sep-18 GANGADHAR	VENKATA	Somanchi 9391190238 1987 ME 1000 Life	Membership



108 2-Sep-18 Bazari	Praveen	Kumar 9912224399 8606-M-26 1986 ME 26 1000 Life	Membership
109 2-Sep-18 SATHEESH	KUMAR	KONDA	 7702835678 1000 Life	Membership
110 3-Sep-18 M.Krishnaiah 9440903883 8906-EC-011 1989 1993 CE 11 1000 Life	Membership
111 3-Sep-18 N.Murali	Manohar 9010144822 8806-EC-14 1988 EC 14 1000 Life	Membership
112 3-Sep-18 JARUPLA		UMAPATHY 9440225854 8806-EE-36 1988 EE 36 1000 Life	Membership
113 4-Sep-18 SRIDHAR	DASARI 9849350532 8606-EC- 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
114 4-Sep-18 M.A.Kaleem 9440305880	/	9440627784 8606-EC-10 1986 1990 EC 10 1000 Life	Membership
115 5-Sep-18 Yasa	Srinivas	Reddy +17042934997 8726-M-50 1987 1991 ME 50 1000 Life	Membership
116 5-Sep-18 PARUPALLI	SRINIVASU 9948486155 8606-EC-41 1986 EC 41 1000 Life	Membership
117 5-Sep-18 M	Nageshwar	Gupta 8306-E-111 1983 EE 11 1000 Life	Membership
118 5-Sep-18 Konda	Laxmi	Narsimha	Swamy 9177819696 8906-EE-14 1989 1993 EE 14 1000 Life	Membership
119 5-Sep-18 K.RAMACHANDRUDU 9949990960 8606-EC-28 1986 EC 28 1000 Life	Membership
120 5-Sep-18 N.Pandurangarao 9440345993 8606-M-19 1986 ME 19 1000 Life	Membership
121 6-Sep-18 MOINUDDIN	ALI	KHAN 8826063334 8906-EE-11 1989 EE 11 1000 Life	Membership
122 6-Sep-18 Krishna	Prasad	K	(Dubai) +971561134522 8806-EE-11 1988 EE 11 1000 Life	Membership
123 6-Sep-18 Eswaraiah	Jangam 9739957336 9806-EC-043 1998 EC 1000 Life	Membership
124 6-Sep-18 PV	Narasimha	Rao 9246299445 1988 EC 17 1000 Life	Membership
125 6-Sep-18 Rajeshwar	Reddy	Chenreddy 9406-C-22 1994 EE 22 1000 Life	Membership
126 6-Sep-18 M	V	Subramanyam 9866903720 8606-EE-31 1986 1990 EE 31 1000 Life	Membership
127 6-Sep-18 K	Saibabu 7981826029 8306-EE-29 1983 1987 EE 1000 Life	Membership
128 Tulasidas	 9248186695 8706-M 1987 ME
129 6-Sep-18 A.Surendra	Chary 7989464955 8806 EC 1988 EC 38 1000 Life	Membership
130 6-Sep-18 MAGANTI	Phaneendra	CHOWDARY 8179261056 8806-M-22 1988 ME 22 1000 Life	Membership
131 7-Sep-18 A.	KUMAR	VARMA 8639348576 8606EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
132 7-Sep-18 RAJA	SHEKAR	KANTE 9246307510 8606-ec-24 1986 1990 EC 24 1000 Life	Membership
133 7-Sep-18 Y	Venkataiah 9441880454 7606-ME 1972 ME 1000 Life	Membership
134 8-Sep-18 G	Ajay	Kumar 9849000735 8706-EC-01 1987 EC 1 1000 Life	Membership
135 8-Sep-18 Srinivas	NV 9849488753 8706-EC-39 1987 EC 39 1000 Life	Membership
136 8-Sep-18 Sudarshan	Kalva 9391106793 8706-EC-45 1987 1991 EC 45 1000 Life	Membership
137 8-Sep-18 Murali	Krishna	K 9550292419 8806-EC-94 1988 EC 94 1000 Life	Membership
138 9-Sep-18 Kanchi	Sudheendra 8639032870 8906EE 1989 EE 1000 Life	Membership
139 10-Sep-18 SUDHAKAR	JITTA 9866683559 9206-C 1992 CE 1000 Life	Membership
140 10-Sep-18 Venkateshwarlu.M 9987004832 9006-EC-44 1990 EC 44 1000 Life	Membership
141 10-Sep-18 Krishna	reddy	Gaddam +12243212658 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership

142
10-Sep-18

B	Anand	kumar
9106-C-001 1991 CE 1 1000 Life	Membership

143 10-Sep-18 K	Srinivas	/	Gururaj	Engineers	 9440667277 9206-M-10 1992 ME 10 1000 Life	Membership
144 10-Sep-18 KAB	Venkatesh 9848056294 8606-EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
145 10-Sep-18 K	SRINIVASA	CHAKRAVARTH 9949998822 8506-CE 1985 CE 1000 Life	Membership
146 10-Sep-18 K	S		Prasad 9949995566 8606-ME 1986 ME 1000 Life	Membership
147 10-Sep-18 J	SRIRAM	REDDY 9866318511 8106-E-40 1981 EE 40 1000 Life	Membership
148 10-Sep-18 Giridhar	Racherla 15617502343 1000 Life	Membership
149 11-Sep-18 Narasimaha	Rao 9908527360 1000 Life	Membership
150 12-Sep-18 Gurunath	Pokala +12245588042 1986-CE 1986 CE 1000 Life	Membership
151 12-Sep-18 M	Anjaneyulu	 9008449246 9106-EC-01 1991 EC 1 1000 Life	Membership
152 12-Sep-18 MALAYANURU	RAGHU 1000 Life	Membership
153 12-Sep-18 Mr.	Gujjari	Srinivas 2000 Life	Membership
154 12-Sep-18 Loka	Chary 8985304628 1983 ME 15 1000 Life	Membership
155 12-Sep-18 Shatha	Koti	B 9347042970 8606-ec-37 1986 ec 37 1000 Life	Membership
156 12-Sep-18 D	Narasaiah 9866926123 1985 EC 1000 Life	Membership
157 12-Sep-18 Madhurisha	V 9880523795 1995 EC 1000 Life	Membership
158 13-Sep-18 Polkampally	Giridhar 9440295713 1984 EE 1000 Life	Membership
159 13-Sep-18 Shyam	Sunder	yadav 9666779923 1993 CE 1000 Life	Membership
160 13-Sep-18 T.	PRADEEP 9100989409 99006-M-33 1999 ME 33 1000 Life	Membership
161 13-Sep-18 Mrs.	Thi 1000 Life	Membership



162 13-Sep-18 9666682228 1000 Life	Membership
163 13-Sep-18 KONDAPURAM	NARENDAR 9394455898 1982 CE 18 1000 Life	Membership
164 13-Sep-18 P.Parwathalu 9951797174 8906-M-18 1989 ME 18 1000 Life	Membership
165 13-Sep-18 Mr.	Daniel	Raju 9849407839 8506-M-04 1985 ME 4 1000 Life	Membership
166 13-Sep-18 Shaik	Khasim	Ali 8332983908 8606EC07 1986 EE 7 1000 Life	Membership
167 13-Sep-18 M.Shiva	Shankar 9000145555 8606-EE-26 1986 EE 26 1000 Life	Membership
168 14-Sep-18 M	SAI	KR	(Kranthi	196) 9666682228 1000 Life	Membership
169 14-Sep-18 Mr.	NIKHIL	KAPU 1000 Life	Membership
170 14-Sep-18 KAVITHA	N 900080190 1000 Life	Membership
171 14-Sep-18 M.LAXMAIAH 94407044006 8906-EC-09 1989 EC 9 1000 Life	Membership
172 14-Sep-18 JAMALAPUR	GIRI	Kumar 9886102009 98006-EC-19 1995 EC 19 1000 Life	Membership
173 14-Sep-18 Ganji	Muralidhar 9121357985 8206-EE-09 1982 1986 EE 9 1000 Life	Membership
174 14-Sep-18 M	Narasimha	Rao 9505287000 8806-EC-16 1988 EC 16 1000 Life	Membership
175 14-Sep-18 Yadagiri 9963380682 8706-M-52 1987 ME 52 1000 Life	Membership
176 14-Sep-18 K.Swamy 9014574176 8806-EC-42 1988 EC 42 1000 Life	Membership
177 14-Sep-18 B	R	SRINIVASA	RAO 9382334243	/	9840224411 8706-EC-44 1987 1991 EC 44 1000 Life	Membership
178 14-Sep-18 A		Venkateswar	Reddy	 1.86154E+13 8606 M 48 1986 ME 48 1000 Life	Membership
179 14-Sep-18 Ravinder	Souda 9845121310 8906-EC-20 1989 EC 20 1000 Life	Membership
180 14-Sep-18 Srinivasulu 8206-E-27 1982 EE 27 1000 Life	Membership
181 14-Sep-18 PRAVEENA	CHEKKALI 1000 Life	Membership
182 14-Sep-18 Sreeramulu 9492353900 8706-EC 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
183 14-Sep-18 KUNDARAPU	SATYANARAYANA 8888865693 1986 EE 1000 Life	Membership
184 14-Sep-18 R	RAMBABU 8332960035 8506-EE 1985 EE 1000 Life	Membership
185 14-Sep-18 KISHOR	BODDU 4.47534E+11 1992 CE 19 1000 Life	Membership
186 14-Sep-18 Suresh	Boddu 7416331192 9106-C-41 1992 CE 41 1000 Life	Membership
187 15-Sep-18 Narender	Maheshwaram 9490000849 9406-ec-14 1994 1997 EC 14 1000 Life	Membership
188 15-Sep-18 M	Sreekanth	Maddali 9900776757 9906EC43 1999 EC 43 1000 Life	Membership
189 15-Sep-18 SREENIVA 1000 Life	Membership
190 15-Sep-18 M	Naresh	Kumar 9848208760 9806-EC-01 1998 EC 1 1000 Life	Membership
191 15-Sep-18 N	Jaya	Bhaskar 9701372835 9006-EC 1990 EC 1000 Life	Membership
192 15-Sep-18 M	A	Hadi 9705409271 8706-M-09 1987 ME 9 1000 Life	Membership
193 15-Sep-18 Jakati	Mohan	Kumar 9246509543 8706-EC-18 1987 EC 18 1000 Life	Membership
194 15-Sep-18 K.	Laxmi	Narayana 9003161385 8606-EC-14 1986 EC 14 1000 Life	Membership
195 15-Sep-18 Banda	Anjaiah	(	X	MPTC	) 9848678358 8506- 1985 EE 1000 Life	Membership
196 15-Sep-18 Dasari	Tarun		Tirupathi 8500448300 8606-EE-35 1986 1990 EE 35 1000 Life	Membership
197 15-Sep-18 Ramesh	Akula 9390102605 8906-EC 1989 EC 1000 Life	Membership
198 15-Sep-18 P.Ravinder 9440355867 72-MECH 1972 ME 1000 Life	Membership
199 15-Sep-18 G	Sudarshan	Goud 9014754400 72-MECH 1972 ME 1000 Life	Membership
200 15-Sep-18 V	Prabhakar	Murthy 9963900594 8706-EC 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
201 15-Sep-18 H	Rameshwar 9848194227 8906-M-23 1989 ME 23 1000 Life	Membership
202 15-Sep-18 KP	Srinivasulu	Reddy 9948297820 8206-E-30 1982 EE 30 1000 Life	Membership
203 15-Sep-18 Ankem	Pavan	Kumar 9949919287 8806-EC-92 1988 EC 92 1000 Life	Membership
204 15-Sep-18 D	Venkat	Reddy 9440949848 8706-EC-49 1987 1991 EC 49 1000 Life	Membership
205 15-Sep-18 P	Ram	Reddy 9440238016 8706-M 1987 ME 1000 Life	Membership
206 15-Sep-18 M	Venkateshwarlu 9440000526 8706-EE-42 1987 EE 42 1000 Life	Membership
207 15-Sep-18 P	Ganesh 9346279109 9206-C-38 1991 CE 38 1000 Life	Membership
208 15-Sep-18 K	Jagan	Mohan 9490672744 8807-EE-93 1988 EE 93 1000 Life	Membership
209 15-Sep-18 Daida	Narsaiah 9701803862 9206-C-49 1992 CE 49 1000 Life	Membership
210 15-Sep-18 K	Narender	Goud 9491355863 8906-EE- 1989 EE 1000 Life	Membership
211 15-Sep-18 A	Somashekhar 9985278887 8906-EE-23 1989 EE 23 1000 Life	Membership
212 15-Sep-18 K	Narayan	Naik 9440109336 8706-M-36 1987 ME 36 1000 Life	Membership
213 15-Sep-18 Kotla	Prasad 9620095353 200406-M-27 1999 EE 27 1000 Life	Membership
214 15-Sep-18 TPS	Chalam 9000991858 8706-EC-33 1987 EC 33 1000 Life	Membership
215 15-Sep-18 K	Ramesh 9985160094 8606-C-10 1986 CE 10 1000 Life	Membership
216 15-Sep-18 M	Chandra	Shekar 9618731151 99006-EE-15 1998 EC 15 1000 Life	Membership



217 15-Sep-18 N	Venkateshwarlu 9441421098 8806- 1988 1000 Life	Membership
218 15-Sep-18 Bangi	Laxmanna 9440296787 8523-C-37 1985 CE 37 1000 Life	Membership
219 15-Sep-18 M	Venu 9848427217 8806-EC- 1988 EC 1000 Life	Membership
220 15-Sep-18 T	Sudarshan 9849166235 8406-M-34 1984 ME 34 1000 Life	Membership
221 15-Sep-18 Kola	Mahender 9000131387 8806-EC-13 1988 EC 13 1000 Life	Membership
222 15-Sep-18 K		Ramesh 9493120115 8806-EE-17 1988 EE 17 1000 Life	Membership
223 15-Sep-18 A	Ramulu 9490098761 8306-EE 1983 EE 1000 Life	Membership
224 15-Sep-18 V	Muralidhar 7095559933 8906-C- 1989 CE 20 1000 Life	Membership
225 15-Sep-18 A	Brahma	Chary 9306-C 1992 CE 1000 Life	Membership
226 15-Sep-18 Vijayender	Reddy 9966227045 8306-C 1983 CE 1000 Life	Membership
227 15-Sep-18 Mohd	Iqbal	Ahmed 9491275572 7606- 1976 1000 Life	Membership
228 15-Sep-18 A	Venkateshwarlu 7382824079 8506-C-31 1985 CE 31 1000 Life	Membership
229 15-Sep-18 V	Narasimha	Reddy 9010202357 8306-C 1983 CE 1000 Life	Membership
230 15-Sep-18 G	Shankaraiah 9848668170 8706-EC 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
231 15-Sep-18 Namdev 9032102094 8306-C 1983 CE 1000 Life	Membership
232 15-Sep-18 Y	Ravinder	Reddy 7382836352 8606-EC 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
233 15-Sep-18 G	Sunil	Kumar 9392483792 8806-EC 1988 EC 36 1000 Life	Membership
234 15-Sep-18 Ramesh	Babu	Danthala 9381536043 8606-EC- 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
235 15-Sep-18 Konda	Sathish	Kumar 7702835678 8906-EC- 1989 EC 1000 Life	Membership
236 15-Sep-18 P	Hanumanth	Reddy 9000023458 8506-EE- 1985 EE 1000 Life	Membership
237 15-Sep-18 V	Sreenivasuslu 9440813437 8206-E-29 1982 EE 29 1000 Life	Membership
238 15-Sep-18 Jaya	Prakash 9440732554 8506-M-09 1985 1989 ME 9 1000 Life	Membership
239 15-Sep-18 S	Vara	Prasad 9492958433 8606-EE- 1986 EE 1000 Life	Membership
240 15-Sep-18 A	Surender	Reddy 9704887089 8106-E-15 1981 EE 15 1000 Life	Membership
241 15-Sep-18 K	Chandra	Shekhar 9440576703 8106-E-24 1981 EE 24 1000 Life	Membership
242 15-Sep-18 Dr.	T	Madhusudhan	Reddy 9440145806 8306-M 1983 ME 1000 Life	Membership
243 15-Sep-18 P	Muthaiah 9490145799 8506-M 1985 ME 1000 Life	Membership
244 15-Sep-18 Sreenivasa	Rao +14699745915 8306-C- 1983 CE 1000 Life	Membership
245 15-Sep-18 P	Narendra 9505468460 8306-EE- 1983 EE 1000 Life	Membership
246 15-Sep-18 Thota	Suresh 9347309455 9006-EC-40 1990 EC 40 1000 Life	Membership
247 15-Sep-18 Pinnapureddy	Gavaskar 6309740032 9106-EC 1991 EC 1000 Life	Membership
248 15-Sep-18 Bhagaveni	Narsimhulu 9912666734 8406-M- 15 1984 ME 15 1000 Life	Membership
249 15-Sep-18 R	Bala	Krishna 9885628949 9206-C 1992 ME 1000 Life	Membership
250 15-Sep-18 Rajasekhar 9618873568 9406-M-27 1994 EC 27 1000 Life	Membership
251 15-Sep-18 Suryamoni	Prathap 9490128107 9206-M 1992 CE 33 1000 Life	Membership
252 15-Sep-18 Bomma	Sridhar 8886901577 8806-M 1988 ME 1000 Life	Membership
253 15-Sep-18 S	Ramulu 9441302163 9106-EE 1991 EE 18 1000 Life	Membership
254 15-Sep-18 P	Laxmi	Narayana 9666233433 8906-EE 1989 EE 1000 Life	Membership
255 15-Sep-18 R	Srinivas 9866875530 8906-EE-33 1989 EE 33 1000 Life	Membership
256 15-Sep-18 R	Srinivasulu 9440635124 8506-EC-01 1985 EC 1 1000 Life	Membership
257 15-Sep-18 M	Shashi	(	Asst.	Prof.	NIT,	WGL	) 8332969257 9106-C-35 1991 CE 35 1000 Life	Membership
258 15-Sep-18 K	Venkat	Narayana 9440816316 8906-EE- 1989 EE 1000 Life	Membership
259 15-Sep-18 N	Venkata	Ramana 9441528751 8806-C- 1988 CE 1000 Life	Membership
260 15-Sep-18 G	Chandra	Mouli 7842749809 8806-EE-05 1988 EE 5 1000 Life	Membership
261 15-Sep-18 M	Suresh	Babu 9246296527 8506-EC	 1985 EC 1000 Life	Membership
262 15-Sep-18 CH.	Ramesh 9010142221 8806-EE-18 1988 EE 18 1000 Life	Membership
263 15-Sep-18 M	Mallesh 9440381795 99006-EE-29 1999 Ee 29 1000 Life	Membership
264 15-Sep-18 TSPV	Kishore 9849217122 8806-EE-93 1988 EE 93 1000 Life	Membership
265 15-Sep-18 N	Shankar	Reddy 9700590075 8606-C-13 1986 CE 13 1000 Life	Membership
266 15-Sep-18 M	Sharath	Raj 0106-AE 1999 AE 1000 Life	Membership
267 15-Sep-18 Nandipati	Madhu	Babu 9441914415 8706-CE- 1987 CE 1000 Life	Membership
268 15-Sep-18 Mohd	Shafi	Ur	Rahman 9000225633 8906-ec-43 1989 EC 43 1000 Life	Membership
269 15-Sep-18 BM	Prabhakar	Chary 9490167421 7406-M 1974 ME 1000 Life	Membership
270 15-Sep-18 B	Srinivasuslu 9951008404 8506-E-25 1985 EE 25 1000 Life	Membership
271 15-Sep-18 Vemula	Narasimha	Rao 8500605342 8506-E-17 1985 EE 17 1000 Life	Membership



272 15-Sep-18 Maduri	Suresh	Kumar 6302584972 8606-EE-	 1986 EE 43 1000 Life	Membership
273 16-Sep-18 Ifteqaruddin 6303331536 1984 EE V02 1000 Life	Membership
274 17-Sep-18 Shivaraj 9848505411 1987 ME 38 1000 Life	Membership
275 17-Sep-18 Mallikarjuna	Sharma 8688739994 1988 EE 12 1000 Life	Membership
276 17-Sep-18 N	Srinivas 9440743602 1983 EE 1000 Life	Membership
277 17-Sep-18 Tulasidas 9248186695 8706-ME- 1987 ME 1000 Life	Membership
278 21-Aug-18 Srinivas	(Ayurvedic	Shop)	 7396405466 1985 EC 1000 Life	Membership
279 31-Aug-18 Ramakrishna	Alampally 7798035028 1989 EC 24 1000 Life	Membership
280 26-Aug-19 Surender	Namala +97466753755 8506-CE-12 1985 1988 CE 12 1000 Life	Membership
281 25.06.19 Ananda	Reddy	Yaramala 8106521927 1972 1976 ME 1000 Life	Membership
282 15-Sep-18 Jaipal	B 9440164886 1985 ME 8 1000 Life	Membership
283 A.	Sudhakar	rao 9849495333 8406-M- 1984 ME 1000
284 15-Sep-18 Anand	Kumar	Bathula 9885298174 1991 CE 90 1000 Life	Membership
285 15-Sep-18 Nijalingappa	P 9440410459 1983 EE 1000
286 15-Sep-18 Thirupatahaiah	D 9440813779 1983 EE 32 1000 Life	Membership
287 15-Sep-18 Thirupathaiah	Goud	K 9491067134 1983 EE 33 1000 Life	Membership
288 15-Sep-18 Vijay	Prakash 9849053057 1983 CE 42
289 09.09.19 Anand	Raj		KA 8555930442 9306-C-3 1993 1997 CE 3
290 B.	Maddileti 9441000244 8806-EC-12 1988 ec
291 13.09.19 B.SWAMY 9440380385 8406-EE-28 1984 1987 EE 28
292 Bhasker	Reddy-RCI 94909	56892 9806-EC 1998 EC
293 08.09.19 CH.	SATYA	PRAKASH 9440816331 8906-EE-31 1989 1993 EE 31
294 11.09.19 Ch.	Shyam	Sundar 7600319586 9906-M-051 1999 2002 ME 51
295 DAMERA	SADANANDAM 9916511824 9206-M040 1992 ME
296 Dhanunjay	 1987 EC 9 Life	Membership
297 online Doma	Sridhar	Reddy 8978770099 1989 CE 36 1000 Life	Membership
298 online Easwar	Prasad	Anand	Kumar 8499878787 1973 ME 1212 1000 Life	Membership
299 09.09.19 G	Kasi	Viswanadham 9848816724 9606-EC-048 1996 1999 EC 48
300 G	SATYANANDAM 9957145457 8606-EC-38 1986 EC 1000
301 G.	Gopal	Reddy 9912553401 7306-M-	 1973 ME
302 08.09.19 G.	Krishna	Mohan	Goud 8247087930 8806-C-13 1988 1992 CE 13
303 09.09.19 G.	Srinivasa	Varma 9494444457 8206-M-28 1982 1986 ME 28
304 online Giriprasad	Chelamallu 9493388201 8306-M-09 1983 ME 9 1000 Life	Membership
305 Online GOLLA	VENKATESWAR	RAO 8309451771 1981 EE 21 1000 Life	Membership
306 online GURUDATH	PATALAY 8886978578 1991 CE 1000 Life	Membership
307 online GV	Sobhan	Babu 9247571982 1985 1988 ME 1000 Life	Membership
308 07.09.19 Hari	Bandaru 9441745745 09006-EC-011 2009 2012 EC 11
309 online Hari	Kumar	Potlapa 1987 EC 11 1000 Life	Membership
310 online J	GOVERDHAN	GOUD 9246528311 1988 ME 12 1000 Life	Membership
311 J.Raveender	 98489	11782 8606-C-	42	 1986 CE 42
312 19.08.19 JAMMULA	RAJESHWAR 9676084360 1996 1999 EC 1000 Life	Membership
313 online K	Srinivas 9030908176 1999 EE 37 1000 Life	Membership
314 online K	Trimurthy		KESAVA	RAJU 9849476486 1992 ME 7 1000 Life	Membership
315 K.	DURGAPRASAD, 9491276435 	8306-M-	08 1983 ME
316 K.	Srinivas
317 K.Jagan	Mohan	Rao 9440322134 8106-CE 1981 1984 CE
318 09.09.19 K.Veerashekhar 9663383409 8706-C-44 1987 1991 CE 44
319 Online KADASI	SRINIVAS 1986 EC 1000 Life	Membership
320 kandey	srinivasulu 9347048493 8906-C-37 1989 CE
321 11.09.19 kondanna	cheleti 9989337657 8806-C-09 1988 1992 CE 9
322 09.09.19 KRISHNAMOHAN	SHARMA	TOTAPALLY +65-90603902 8406-C-10 1984 1987 CE 10
323 KT.	KESAVA	RAJU
324 online L.Chalapti	Rao	 9502722211 1982 EE 2 1000 Life	Membership
325 online LYV	Ramana	Rao 8297242352	 8806-M-	29 1988 ME 29 1000 Life	Membership
326 online M.	GOPAL	KRISHNA 9491069250 1988 ME 1000 Life	Membership
327 M.	YOGACHARY 8885545515



328 online Maddileti		B 9441000244 8806-EC-12 1988 EC 12
329 9-Sep-19 Madhusudhan	Reddy 7032660075 1987 EE 1000
330 Mahendra	Ramakrishna. 97056	00600 8706-C-27. 1987 CE
331 12.09.19 MALIPEDDI	NARESH	 9440000998 9506-EE- 1995 1998 EE
332 online MASNA	SRINIVASULU 9490610721/9493122659 1988 ME 1000 Life	Membership
333 MK	Viswanadh 9848526109 8306 1983 ME
334 Mr.	Sathamgari	Basappa. 98483	19175 9306	-m-003 1993 ME
335 07.09.19 N.	Mallappa 9030049459 9206-C-29 1992 1996 CE 29
336 10.09.19 N.	PRAVEEN	KUMAR 8983340090 8806-M-	24 1988 1992 ME 24
337 NALANAGULA	VENKATESWAR	RAO 94413	42705 8306-E-37 1983 EE
338 online Namala	Veeraiah 9618310177 8406 1984 ME 1000 Life	Membership
339 07.09.19 Naveen	Babu	M 9966906348 8806-M-20 1988 1992 ME 20

340
13.09.19

NC	Narasimha	charyulu 80749	14497
1973-76(THS)	1976-79	

LEE
1976 1979 EE

8
341 Parumati	Srinivasulu	Reddy 9346950363 8706-EE-92 1987 1991 EE
342 07.09.19 Pasupunoori	Srinivas	Gupta 9391036765 9106-C-36 1991 1995 CE 36
343 Phanindra	Chowdary 8179261056 8806-M-22 1988 ME
344 21.08.19 Prasad	Sapa 8790793131 8806-M-25 1988 1992 ME 25 1000 Life	Membership
345 R	Rajaiah 9042197684 7906-EE-22 1979 EE
346 R.	SHAMBHU	LINGAM 9848560765
347 20/08/2019 Rajashekhar	Narsina 19493000290 1989 EC 23 1000 Life	Membership
348 Ramesh	Dara
349 Rasuri	Chandra	Sekhar 8985210941 7906-EE-27 1979 EE
350 online Ratnakar	J	 +1	(925)	917-1497 1987 ME 1000 Life	Membership
351 Ratnakar	J	Aravind
352 RUDRAKSHALA	MALLIKARJUNA	SWAMY 9989428077 8906-C-19 1989 CE 19
353 S	Narender	 9866457719 8606-EE-13 1986 EE 13
354 S	Sivaprasad	Rao 9848668038 7906-M-09 1979 ME
355 07.09.19 S.	Venkata	Ramana 9396322833 8906-C-47 1989 1993 CE 47
356 Sandyavari	Prabhudas 9491043219 8306-E-19 1983 EE
357 online Satish	Kumar	K 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
358 24.08.19 SB	Sharat	Chandra 9849196128 9006-CE-06 1990 1994 CE 6 1000 Life	Membership
359 12.09.19 Seshikanth	B 9848692598 9706-EC 1997 2000 EC
360 online Shashidhar	D 9640203337 8906-EC-27 1989 EC 27 1000 Life	Membership
361 SHIBU	ABRAHAM
362 Cash Shravan	 9246372933 8406-EEE 1984 EE 1000 Life	Membership
363 shyam	sunder	
364 online shyam	sunder	G 9701007743 8924-C-34 1989 CE 34 1000 Life	Membership
365 10.09.19 Srinivas	Gardas 88850	76888 8606-C- 1986 1990 CE
366 online Srinivasa	Goud	Pabba 96180	12662 8906-M-40 1989 1993 ME 40 1000 Life	Membership
367 Srinivasa	Ranga 9866875530 8806-EE 1988 EE
368 online Suresh	Banala 9290571034 1988 EC 41 1000 Life	Membership
369 07.09.19 T.	Laxma	Reddy 9246347029 9306-EE-012 1993 1996 EE 12 Life	Membership
370 07.09.19 T.	LAXMI	KRISHNA	MOHAN 8499990868 8906-C-13 1989 1993 CE 13
371 online T.	Vijay	Kumar 9441016563 9386-EE-45 1993 EE 45 1000 Life	Membership
372 10.09.19 Teppa	Venkataiah 94412	82910	/77805	26536 7206-M-	 1972 1976 ME
373 Thirupathi	Cherukuri 7680990047 9306-C-44 1993 CE
374 13.09.19 U.	RAMULU 9492011026 8906-EE-20 1989 1993 EE 20
375 online V.	Sudhakar 9849331148 1989 EC 1000 Life	Membership
376 online Valupadasu	Rammurthy 99639	95755 1988 EC 22 1000 Life	Membership
377 online VEMULA	SRINIVASULU 94902	44200 1989 EC 41 1000 Life	Membership
378 09.09.19 Venkanna	banoth 9880163550 9606-ec-44 1996 1999 CE 44
379 online VP	Srinivas	 9448019773 1988 EC 1000 Life	Membership
380 online Vunnava	Phani	Kumar 8096912118 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
381 online Y	ASHOK	RAJ 	94417	80159 1987 EC 1000 Life	Membership
382 B.Swamy 9440380385 8406-E-28 1984 EE
383 U.	RAMULU 9492011026 8906-EE-20 1989 EE



384 SHIBU	ABRAHAM
385 M.	YOGACHARY 8885545515 9106-C-50 1991 CE
386 R.	SHAMBHU	LINGAM 9848560765 8906-C-35 1989 CE
387 Srinivas	Kanuri 9441763203 1983 ME
388 Tridandapani	Madhusudhan 8919794915 1982 ME
389 L	Nagaraju 9849122424 1992 CE
390 Rajanikanth	Reddy 9912391759 1992 CE
391 Kassa	Ashok	babu 9912123124 1992 CE
392 D.T.Ranadheer	Singh 9177109175 2015 AE
393 BJV	Surya	Narayana 9441780983 1984 ME
394 U	Shyam	Sunder	Reddy 9652893210 1984 CE
395 S	Vidya	Sagar	Reddy 9000166299 1985 CE
396 G	Damodar	Goud 8179783415 1981 CE
397 A	Sagar 9246366275 1989 CE
398 K	Ram	Shashidhar	Reddy 8555821628 1989 CE
399 T	Venkatesh 9491528434 1994 CE
400 Dacha	Prasad 9247195533 1989 CE
401 N.Manik	Rao 9440231056 1982 EE
402 Tadi	Pradeep	Kumar 9440500129 1984 ME
403 D.T.Sagar 8309356240 1989 ME
404 G.Ravinder 9390101584 1989 ME
405 B.Rajamallu 9493122133 1981 EE
406 K.	Sai	Prasad 9573562562 1981 EE
407 E	Rama	Chander	Rao 9490611093 1984 EE
408 Nakka	Srinivasa	Rao 6300470154 1981
409 S	Srikanth 8897105296 2013 EE
410 K.Manohar 9440914074 1972 ME
411 A	Ravi	Kumar 9909635068 1992 CE
412 Madhusudhan	Reddy	K 9490304855 1989 ME
413 ML	Ashok	Kumar 9666944474 1989 ME
414 15.09.19 SA	Shyam	Kumar 9849339449 9006-CE-43 1990 1999 CE 43
415 15.09.19 Uppu	Vijay	Kumar 9959912207 1977 1980 CE 51
416 15.09.19 Mummadi	Janardhan 22966728993
417 14.09.19 Kalvala	Devender	Reddy 9493120131 1987 1991 EE 1000 Life	Membership
418 11/06/21 YALALA	JANARDHAN 8074555045,	9441187271 7706-C-31 1000 Life	Membership

419 11/06/21 Raghunatha	Rao 9100119704.	 71975-78,	
Mech

1000 Life	Membership

420 12/06/21 Balram	Navanath
9618148430 1980-E-36,	

1981-84,	
Electical

1000
Life	Membership

421 12/06/21 D.	LAKSHMI	NARASIMHA	RAO 9441368368 1979	Civil 1116 Life	Membership
422 13/06/21 P.	VISHWA	SHANTHY	KUMAR 	9676401502 1979-82,	CIVIL. 1000 Life	Membership
423 13/06/21 1000 Life	Membership
424 15/06/21 JILLELLA	ANJANEYULU 7286005979 17006-EC-019 200 Temporaray	Membership
425 23/07/21 Vemula	Yohan 17006-EE-058 200 Temporaray	Membership
426 03/08/21 1000 Life	Membership
427 05/08/21 Dattaji	Rao	 1000 Life	Membership

428 05/08/21 VB	Krishna	Rao
VB	Krishna	Rao	77	CE	batch.		His	number	is	available	in	the	trnx	details.	His	number	is	
9440063322

Civil	1977 1000 Life	Membership

429 08/08/21 Nagaraju	 EEE92 1000 Life	Membership

430 08/08/21 SREEPATHI	RAO		LOKINENI

Yor	Name:	SREEPATHI	RAO		LOKINENI;	Details	Of	DiplomaEEE;	Admission:	1979;	Passing	
Year:1982	Email:	raolokineni@gmail.com
Mobile:	09493225162	OfficeNo:	Profession	Designation:	Director	Engg.;	Organization:	All	
india	radio	&Doordarshan;	City	/	Village	/	StateHYDERABAD;	Higher	Degrees:	AMIE			EE

EEE-	1979	to	82 1000

Life	Membership



431 10/08/21 A	SAI	KUMAR

Name:	A	SAI	KUMAR;	Details	Of	DiplomaEEE;	Admission:	2011;	Passing	Year:2014;	Email:	
sainmts50@gmail.com;	Mobile:	9959505733;	Profession	Designation:	Sr.	Planning	
Engineer;	Organization:	KEC	INTERNATIONAL	LIMITED;	City	/	Village:	StateMahabubnagar;	
Higher	Degrees:	B.Tech

EEE-	2011	to	14 1000

Life	Membership

432 10/08/21 Siripolu	Shiva	Kumar sshivakumar_mech@mvsrec.edu.in,	Nadergul,	Balapoor,R.R.Dist.	Ph:	9492055110 2006-2009	MECH 1000 Life	Membership

433 13-Aug-21 NARSIMULU	CINASI

Name:	NARSIMULU	CINASI;	Details	Of	DiplomaECE;	Admission:	2006;	Passing	Year:2009;	
Email:	narsim.c@gmail.com;	Mobile:	9108456695;	Profession	Designation:	
Business/Entrepreneur;	Organization:	Cloudchip	Technologies	Private	limited;	City	/	
Village;	Hyderabad;	Higher	Degrees:	MTech

ECE-	2006	to	2009 1000

Life	Membership

434 15-Aug-21 K	THIMMAPPA

Name:	K	THIMMAPPA
Details	Of	Diploma:	MECH
Admission:	1984
Passing	Year:1987
Email:	thimmappaindianoil@gmail.com
Mobile:	9490958166
OfficeNo:
Profession	Designation:	Chief	Manager	(Engg)
Organization:	IOCL
City	/	Village	/	StateVishakapatnam
Higher	Degrees:	M.Tech

MECH-	1984	to	87 1000

Life	Membership

435 16-Aug-21 PATHIKONDA	HARIBABU
PATHIKONDA	HARIBABU;		DiplomaECE;		2011-14;	haribabu.ece2011@gmail.com;	Mobile:	
7032538350;	Software	Engineer;	Accenture;	Nagar	Kurnool;	Higher	Degrees:	Bachelor	of	
engineering

2ECE	2011 2000
Life	Membership

436 16-Aug-21 1000 Life	Membership

437 16-Aug-21 Golla	Venkateswara	Rao	
Golla	Venkateswara	Rao	from	1981	EE	batch.	He	is	currently	working	with	TS	Transco	as	
ADE	and	staying	in	Boduppal.	His	contact	number	is	8309451771

EEE-	1981	TO	84 1000 Life	Membership

438 17-Aug-21 Ch.	Rama	Krishna

CH	RAMAKRISHNA	
EEE	92	Batch	
ramke_78@yahoo.co.in	
9766912346
Electrical	contractor	
Vasavielectrosystems	pvt	Ltd
From	Khammam

EEE92 1000

Life	Membership

439 17-Aug-21 D	Sreedhar

D	Sreedhar
Details	Of	DiplomaEEE
Admission:	1992
Passing	Year:1995
Email:	dsgupta2k2@yahoo.co.in
Mobile:	8697980545
OfficeNo:
Profession	Designation:	EE
Organization:	MoD
City	/	Village	/	StateAtmakur
Higher	Degrees:	M.Tech

1992-95	EEE 1000

Life	Membership

440 17-Aug-21 Naguri	Kiran	Kumar 9206-M-034	Mech 1000 Life	Membership

441 17-Aug-21 SREENIVASULU	ALENOOR

Name:	SREENIVASULU	ALENOOR
Details	Of	DiplomaEEE
Admission:	1992
Passing	Year:1995
Email:	srini.alenoor@gmail.com
Mobile:	8008522424
OfficeNo:
Profession	Designation:	Director	of	Engineering
Organization:	Dun	&	Bradstreet
City	/	Village	/	StateHyderabad
Higher	Degrees:	B.	Tech	and	MBA	(IIT	Bombay)

Details	Of	DiplomaEEE
Admission:	1992
Passing	Year:1995

1000

Life	Membership

442 18-Aug-21 Sharath	 91	97030	92012	-	 1994-97	Civil	batch 1000 Life	Membership
443 18-Aug-21 Dattu	Kumar	Gajada 918600152162..Dattu 88-23-M-23 1000 Life	Membership
444 18-Aug-21 Dr.	Varkuti	kumara	Swamy,	 Dr.	Varkuti	kumara	Swamy,	ECE-91	batch.	 ECE-91	batch.	 1000 Life	Membership
445 19-Aug-21 CV	Ramakrishna	 CV	Ramakrishna	,	PLN	Classmate,	1983	Electrical 1983	Electrical 1000 Life	Membership
446 22-Aug-21 Dr.	Sudhakar,	Rtd.	Principal	GPTM Dr.	Sudhakar,	Rtd.	Principal	GPTM 1000 Life	Membership



447 25/08/21 V	Prabhakara	Chary

Name:	V	PRABHAKARA	CHARY
Details	Of	DiplomaME
Admission:	1988
Passing	Year:1992
Email:	prabhakarachary72@gmail.com
Mobile:	08552076074
OfficeNo:
Profession	Designation:	Scientist-C
Organization:	CENTRAL	WATER	AND	POWER	RESEARCH	STATION
City	/	Village	/	StatePUNE
Higher	Degrees:	M.E.Mech(production	engg)

1988-MECH-1992 1000

Life	Membership

448 31/08/21 B.	Vijay	Kumar

Contact	number	:	9346607274
Mail	id:	bandivijay222@.gmail.com
Current	work	designation	:	Asst	Engineer
Current	location	of	stay:	At	O/o	Executive	Engineer		(2BHK)Mahabubnagar

										8206-C-38 1000

Life	Membership

449 05/09/21 PALCHURI	NAGA	RAJU

Full	name:PALCHURI	NAGA	RAJU
Year	of	joining:1978
Year	of	finishing:1981
Diploma	in:EEE
Mail	id:nagaraj_pal@yahoo.com
Current	location	of	work:
Hyderabad
Current	location	of	live:	Hyderabad
Current	job	profile:	Chief	Engineer/Tstransco

1978-81-EEE 1000

Life	Membership

450 05/09/21 Mohan	Reddy	Padamati 8506-M-15 1000 Life	Membership
451 06/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
452 07/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
453 10/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
454 10/09/21 APB	Sampath	Kumar Presently	workingas	AE-	TSSPDCL,	Begumbazar.	Mobile	70939b51673 ``` 1000 Life	Membership

455 10/09/21 K	Baswaraj

Name.								K	Baswaraj
Year	of	admin:	1978
Br				:LCE7806-III-C-02
Contact	:8985740320
Pt	adress:H	No.18-8-254/A/1/60
West	Rakshapuram,
Post:	Kanchanbagh
Dist	:	Hyd-58.

LCE7806-III-C-02 1000

Life	Membership

456 12/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
457 12/09/21 1000 Life	Membership

458 12/09/21 Asgar	Rizwan
Paid	by	MA	Kaleem	on	the	behalf	of	Mr.	Asga	Rizawan.	Asgar	Rizwan	is	in	USA,	studied	ECE	
1986.	

1986-EC-04 1000 Life	Membership

459 12/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
460 12/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
461 12/09/21 1000 Life	Membership
462 09/08/21 Siddi	Ramulu Life	Membership LCE	77	 1000 Life	Membership
463 17/08/22 Rajendra		Kumar	Walvekar 1978	Mechanical 1000 Life	Membership
464 22/08/22 Paasham	Srinivas	 Ph	95024	55388 1998-2001	Automobile,	 1000 Life	Membership
465 09/09/22 NB	Mohan 1987-91	EEE	batch 1000 Life	Membership
466 10/09/22 Raveendranath	Gouni 9106EC34,	1991	Batch 1000 Life	Membership
467 11/09/22 Darga	Sukender	Reddy 1998	Automobile	Engg 1000 Life	Membership

468 13/09/22 JAIPAL	REDDY	GHANAPURAM
1998	Civil	Engg,	Chief	Engineer	in	SLN	Constructions,	Mobile:	8008272272,	Mail	id:	
jaipalgreddy.2@gmail.com

1998	Civil	Engg,	 1000 Life	Membership

469 13/09/22 A.	Pratap	1997	Mech	 1997	MECH 1000 Life	Membership
470 13/09/22 Raju	Mandula	 1997	MECH 1000 Life	Membership
471 14/09/22 Satyanarayana	Goud	Ragiri 1997-2000	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
472 14/09/22 Dumpala.	Pramod	Kumar 1977-80	LCE 1000 Life	Membership
473 14/09/22 Venkatesh	Metical 1997	MECH 1000 Life	Membership
474 14/09/22 D.	Anand	Kumar	 LCE-	1974-1977, 1000 Life	Membership
475 04/09/22 Ritesh	Kiran	Mavuri 1000 Life	Membership
476 14/09/22 Shankar	Babu.	K.	 7706-C-30 1000 Life	Membership
477 14/09/22 Ms.	Ragini	Madhiraju DME	1997-2000 1000 Life	Membership



478 14/09/22 M.	Murali	Mohan	8006-E-15 8006-E-15 1000 Life	Membership
479 14/09/22 M.	SIVARAMA	KRISHNA	 77-06-C-15 1000 Life	Membership
480 15/09/22 Punyala	Sambasiva	Reddy 80-06-M11 1000 Life	Membership
481 15/09/22 N.	Vijay	Kumar 9989994483 1975-78	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
482 15/09/22 Narahari	Tenneti 9100801677 1989-	Civil 2000 Life	Membership
483 15/09/22 Anil	Kumar	Kalyani 9490141677 1976 1000 Life	Membership
484 15/09/22 G.	Krishnaiah 12489899429 1998 1000 Life	Membership
485 15/09/22 Ponuhoti	Arjun	Rao 8498058050 1977-80	LCE 1000 Life	Membership
486 15/09/22 NC	Rama	Krishna 9441491964 1978-81 1000 Life	Membership
487 15/09/22 G.	Mallikarjunappa 9440085017 1977-80	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
488 15/09/22 Chandrappa.	K 9441096526 1977-80	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
489 15/09/22 K.	Varaprasad 7036569225 1996-99 1000 Life	Membership
490 15/09/22 K.	Srinivasa	reddy 8186082324	Retired	Employee 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
491 15/09/22 S.	Govardhan 7337201358	Retired	Employee 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
492 15/09/22 B.	Sampath	Kumar 8008717594	Retired	Employee 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
493 15/09/22 Purushottam 9550963472 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
494 15/09/22 S.	Kantha	Reddy 7981773650 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
495 15/09/22 T.	Amarnath	Reddy 8790522344 1976	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
496 15/09/22 K.	Hanumanth	Raju 9246528531 1977CIVIL 1000 Life	Membership
497 15/09/22 K.	Rajasekhar 9985194144	Sr.	Executive-	SGD	Pharma 2006-09	MECH 1000 Life	Membership
498 15/09/22 TELUGU	.	Anjaneyulu 9440415510 1979Civil 1000 Life	Membership
499 15/09/22 K.	Baswaraj 9491682217 1978-81 1000 Life	Membership
500 15/09/22 GR,	Laxman	Goud 9849264959 1988 1000 Life	Membership
501 15/09/22 Gogu	Bharat	Kumar 8374116677,	ADE	Retd/	TSSPDCL 1980-83	(8006-E-39) 1000 Life	Membership
502 15/09/22 K.	Satyanarayana 9440005865 1983-89 1000 Life	Membership
503 15/09/22 IA	Arun	Kumar 1996	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
504 15/09/22 Akula	Vivekanand 9246200736 1977-80 1000 Life	Membership
505 15/09/22 B.	Sreenivasulu 8074211813 1996-99 1000 Life	Membership
506 15/09/22 Narender	Toguta 7893798095-	eXECUTIVE	enGINEER 1996-99 1000 Life	Membership
507 15/09/22 E.	Muralidhar	Goud 9182055334 1000 Life	Membership
508 15/09/22 G.	Shesidhar 9959794141 1996-99 1000 Life	Membership
509 15/09/22 S.	Vijaya	Kumar 9666469845 1000 Life	Membership
510 15/09/22 K.	RAMESH 9985160094 1986 1000 Life	Membership
511 15/09/22 U.	Chandra	Sekhar 9848196420 1000 Life	Membership
512 15/09/22 S.	Mahendra	Sagar 9492924976 1996-99	DAE 1000 Life	Membership
513 15/09/22 Naresh	Sangem MVI-MBNR 1998-2001	DAE 1000 Life	Membership
514 15/09/22 Rasani	Raghubabu 1996-99 1000 Life	Membership
515 15/09/22 Nalla	Bhavani	Shankar TCS-	SOFTWARE 1997-2000	DAE 1000 Life	Membership
516 15/09/22 P.	Surender Sr.	Section	Engineer 1997-2000	DAE 1000 Life	Membership
517 15/09/22 Narayana.	M 9848742591 1996-99	DAE 1000 Life	Membership
518 15/09/22 N.	Shankar	Ji. 9866607193 1978-81	Civil 1000 Life	Membership
519 15/09/22 1000 Life	Membership
520 16/09/22 V	S	MOHAN	RAJ LEE-	1979 1000 Life	Membership
521 16/09/22 C.	Sudarshana	Chary 1976-Mech 1000 Life	Membership
522 16/09/22 Chakilam	Ramaiah LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership
523 16/09/22 G.	SRINIVASULU 9440755506,	CUEINT	Project	lead,	mailto:Srinivasulu.g999@gmail.com CIVIL,	1998-2001 1000 Life	Membership
524 16/09/22 1000 Life	Membership
525 16/09/22 K.	Venkateswar	Rao	 pH.no.9493121688 1979-82		Electrical 1000 Life	Membership
526 16/09/22 D.	Durga	Siva	Prasad	 LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership
527 16/09/22 Narala	Krishna	reddy,	Retd	CE,	R	&	B 1976-79 1000 Life	Membership
528 17/09/22 M.	Bala	Kistaiah LCE	78-81 1000 Life	Membership
529 17/09/22 B.	Veeresham LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership
530 17/09/22 Pratap	reddy	Pathuri LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership

531 17/09/22 D.	Durga	Siva	Prasad	
By	mistake	he	paid	twice.	So	we	made	returned	by	nAGABHUSHANAM	ece	96	INSTEAD	OF	
RETURNING	FROM	aLUMNI	ACCOUNT.

LEE	1979 2000 Life	Membership

532 17/09/22 Surthi	Nandakishore	 L	m	e	1978	-81	batch, 1000 Life	Membership
533 17/09/22 KALASKAR	NARESH	KUMAR 1978-81	M 1000 Life	Membership

534 17/09/22 V	W	FRAIZE	 1979	to	1982,(LCE)	AE(RETD),	PR	DEPT	presently	living	at	dilsukhnagar. 1979	to	1982,(LCE)	 1000 Life	Membership



535 17/09/22 Yelisetty	Srinivasulu LME	1975-78 1000 Life	Membership
536 20/09/22 SIRVIRALA	AKSHITHA 19006-EC-003 200 Temporaray	Membership
537 20/09/22 T	ALEKYA 19006-EC-004 200 Temporaray	Membership
538 20/09/22 J	SRUJAN	KUMAR 19006-EC-005 200 Temporaray	Membership
539 20/09/22 K	BINDHU 19006-EC-006 200 Temporaray	Membership
540 20/09/22 RODDA	PAVANI 19006-EC-007 200 Temporaray	Membership
541 20/09/22 ALAMPALLI	SRUJANA 19006-EC-009 200 Temporaray	Membership
542 20/09/22 NISHATH	BEGUM 19006-EC-015 200 Temporaray	Membership
543 20/09/22 V	VISHWA	SOWMYA 19006-EC-017 200 Temporaray	Membership
544 28/01/23 P.	CHARAN	TEJA 19006-EC-019 200 Temporaray	Membership
545 20/09/22 PATHLAVATH	KUMAR 19006-EC-020 200 Temporaray	Membership
546 20/09/22 HIMA	VARSHINI 19006-EC-024 200 Temporaray	Membership
547 28/01/23 DIDYALA	VAMSHI 19006-EC-025 200 Temporaray	Membership
548 20/09/22 K.	SRAVANTHI 19006-EC-031 200 Temporaray	Membership
549 20/09/22 BAIKADI	ANIL	KUMAR 19006-EC-035 200 Temporaray	Membership
550 20/09/22 NAGULA	PRASANNA 19006-EC-042 200 Temporaray	Membership
551 20/09/22 BOLGARI	SHIREESHA 19006-EC-044 200 Temporaray	Membership
552 20/09/22 ROATHOD	KRISHNAVENI 19006-EC-047 200 Temporaray	Membership
553 20/09/22 MALLEPOGU	ANUSHA 19006-EC-049 200 Temporaray	Membership
554 20/09/22 TALLOJU	DIVYASREE 19006-EC-050 200 Temporaray	Membership
555 20/09/22 MANDADI	MANJULA 19006-EC-054 200 Temporaray	Membership

556 23/09/22
S	Phani	rajarao	RTD	Engineer	o/o	E	N	C		
RWS	nS	Hyderabad

77	civil 1000 Life	Membership

557 23/09/22 1000 Life	Membership

558 24/09/22 Ponnala	Balaram LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership

559 29/09/22 Siva	Ramulu LEE	1979 1000 Life	Membership
560 27/10/22 K.	Madan	Gopal	Goud 1980-83	DEE 1000 Life	Membership
561 04/12/22 1000 Life	Membership

562 04/12/22
BY	TRANSFER	UPI/CR/233817379174/SAINI	
RA/HDFC/9966304720/Payment,	TRANSFER	
FROM	5099304162098.

Don't	know	the	name

563 02/09/23 Subhash 1983	Mech 1000 Life	Membership

564 07/09/23 K.Mallikarjuna	Swamy
	
GPT-MBNR,	Retired	SDE	Civil	From	BSNL	civil	wing.on	31-07-2017
@	60years

LCE	:	1973-76	june	out	
going	with	rol	no.238.

1000
Life	Membership

565 15/09/23 G.	Satyanarayana	Reddy		 Ph:	9849043123,	Mail	ID:	gireddy.snreddy@gmail.com,	Civil	CONTRACTOR

1987	Civil	batch	,

1000

Life	Membership

566 15/09/23 B.	Vigneswar	Singh	 	Software	employee,		for	Life	time	membership	fee

15006-EE-258,
1000

Life	Membership

567 15/09/23 A.	Ramulu	

1993-C-27	f

1000

Life	Membership

568 15/09/23 KM	Sateesh	Kumar
Ph: 9440636998, mail id: sateesh1984@gmail.com, Senior Lecturer in 
Govt Poly, MBNR. 1999 ECE 1,000.00

Life	Membership

569 04/02/24 K.	AKHILA 21006-AU-008 200 Temporaray	Membership
570 04/02/24 K.	Hemanth 21006-AU-010 200 Temporaray	Membership
571 04/02/24 THORRI	GOVERDHAN	REDDY 21006-AU-012 200 Temporaray	Membership
572 04/02/24 PUNNA	ABHIRAM 21006-AU-013 200 Temporaray	Membership
573 04/02/24 M.	SUMANTH 21006-AU-015 200 Temporaray	Membership
574 04/02/24 PEDDOLLA	GANESH 21006-AU-017 200 Temporaray	Membership
575 04/02/24 KESHAMALLA	VIKRAM 21006-AU-019 200 Temporaray	Membership
576 04/02/24 ARUMALLA	CHARAN	TEJA 21006-AU-022 200 Temporaray	Membership
577 04/02/24 KANDENALLY	SAI	PAVAN 21006-AU-023 200 Temporaray	Membership
578 04/02/24 CHITYALA	KARTHIK 21006-AU-025 200 Temporaray	Membership
579 04/02/24 PUTTI	VASANTH	KUMAR 21006-AU-030 200 Temporaray	Membership



580 04/02/24 VARRIKUPPALA	VIGNESHWAR 21006-AU-034 200 Temporaray	Membership
581 04/02/24 THUMU	BHEEMESHWAR	REDDY 21006-AU-035 200 Temporaray	Membership
582 04/02/24 TOKATA	MAKALA	DINESH 21006-AU-036 200 Temporaray	Membership
583 04/02/24 A.	VIJAYA	KUMAR 21006-AU-001 200 Temporaray	Membership
584 S.	YOGESH 8978940706 20006-EC-029 201 Temporaray	Membership
585 G.	SAI	RAM 9063016719 20006-EC-055 202 Temporaray	Membership
586 SAI	DEEKSHITH 9666306357 20006-EC-001 203 Temporaray	Membership
587 CH.	RAJANARENDER 9908121614 20006-EC-006 204 Temporaray	Membership
588 K.	BHAVITHA 9848538246 20006-EC-012 205 Temporaray	Membership
589 A.	GSYSTHRI 6301655044 20006-EC-040 206 Temporaray	Membership
590 K.	MAHESHWARY 8309608094 20006-EC-014 207 Temporaray	Membership
591 MATAM	SHIVANI 9704090732 20006-EC-017 208 Temporaray	Membership
592 B.	SHIVA	TEJA	GOUD 9390226158 20006-EC-016 209 Temporaray	Membership
593 MALEY	ABHILASH	GOUD 6300929050 20006-EC-028 210 Temporaray	Membership
594 A.	KEETHI	PRIYA 9030824405 20006-EC-004 211 Temporaray	Membership
595 V.	BHANU	PRASHANT 8639022915 20006-EC-011 212 Temporaray	Membership
596 PANNIRU	PHANIDHAR 8523032446 20006-EC-027 213 Temporaray	Membership
597 B.	MAGHANA 7801047706 20006-EC-041 214 Temporaray	Membership
598 K.	JYOTHIKA 9121795568 20006-EC-007 215 Temporaray	Membership
599 G.	VIJAYKUMAR 6304739604 20006-EC-021 216 Temporaray	Membership
600 PRAVALIKA 7989692362 20006-EC-056 217 Temporaray	Membership
601 MUDDA	MOLLA	LOKESH 6303855835 20006-EC-022 218 Temporaray	Membership
602 D.	AKASH 6302266854 20006-EC-024 219 Temporaray	Membership
603 G.JSHNSVI 8688523427 20006-EC-035 220 Temporaray	Membership
604 HEEREKARI	SAI	NITHIN 9618954875 20006-EC-042 221 Temporaray	Membership
605 BOBBILI	AJAY	REDDY 6281589316 20006-EC-045 222 Temporaray	Membership
606 MALE	CHIRANJEEVI	GOUD 9550172806 20006-EC-048 223 Temporaray	Membership
607 ACHUGATLA	MUNNI 75037885 20006-EC-002 224 Temporaray	Membership
608 VANKA	MAHESH 9391854301 20006-EC-044 225 Temporaray	Membership
609 G.USHAPRIYA 9515346468 20006-EC-053 226 Temporaray	Membership
610 MUDAVATH	VIJAY	KUMAR 9346622969 20006-EC-043 227 Temporaray	Membership
611 P.	SURESH	NAIK 8591206863 20006-EC-032 228 Temporaray	Membership
612 K.BHARGAVE 8686639991 20006-EC-005 229 Temporaray	Membership
613 MOHAMMED	MATEEN 8328041925 20006-EC-013 230 Temporaray	Membership
614 PELLURI	MANJUNATHA 9494217165 20006-EC-031 231 Temporaray	Membership
615 MOHAMMED	OMAIRUDDIN 8121056160 20006-EC-038 232 Temporaray	Membership
616 CHIPIRI	SAI	KIRAN 6281884340 20006-EC-026 233 Temporaray	Membership
617 P.	PATTABIRAM 8074415823 20006-EC-029 234 Temporaray	Membership
618 MYADAM	USHA	KIRAN 9030757559 20006-EC-047 235 Temporaray	Membership
619 K.	VIJAYA	SAI 9014374535 20006-EC-036 236 Temporaray	Membership
620 DESI	SRILATHA 9908502647 20006-EC-052 237 Temporaray	Membership
621 M.	THARUN	GOUD 9505999866 20006-EC-039 238 Temporaray	Membership
622 O.	HEAMANTH	KUMAR 9390768869 19006-EC-055 239 Temporaray	Membership
623 G.GAYATHRI 8555910057 20006-EC-019 240 Temporaray	Membership

624	to	655 6400 Temporaray	Membership
655	to	680 5200 Temporaray	Membership

681
29-Jan-2025	(29-Jan-
2025) Ambadas	Rao	 LCE	78	-81	 1,000.00

Life	Membership

ECE	Final	year	32	students		@200	per	head	collected	by	the	college	as	temporaray	membership.	The	batch	2023-24

Electrical	Final	year	26	students		@200	per	head	collected	by	the	college	as	temporaray	membership.			The	batch	2023-24


